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AUGOit' 11 , 111118 

R£: DOCKET NO . 980606-TI - Initiation of show cause proceedlnQa 4Qalnat 

Valu-Tol, Inc. and Public Communicationa, Inc. fo r violation of Rule 25-

24 . 470, F.~.C., C•rtificate ot Public Convenience and Necessity Required. 

looue 1: Should the Commisaion accept the settlement ofrer proposed by 

VTI/PCI to reoolve the apparent violations of Rule 25-2 4.4 70, Florida 

Administrative Code, Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity 

Required? 
Recommcodotion: Yea. 

APPROVED 

CoteaSIIottDAI ABSIGIIKD : h.ll C<C-LJ.t a a ion 

cqeqiiiOMQS' 8J(jNAtpRI8 

DISSJH'liHfi 
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· ~ . 
VOTE SHEET 
AUGUST 18, 1998 

• • 
DOCKET NO. 980606-TI - Initiation of show cause proceedings against Valu­
Tel, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-24.470, F.A.C., Cer ti fi cate of Public 
Convenience and Necessity Required. 

(Continued from previous paqe) 

Issye 2: Should this docket be closed? 
Recommendation: No. With the approval o f Issue 1, this docket should 
remain open pending re~ittance ot the $5,000 voluntary contribution Wlthin 
five business days after the order approving the settlement becomes final. 
Upon remittance of the $5,000 settlement, thi s docket should be closed. The 
$5 , 000 settlement should be forwarded to the Off ice o f the Comptroller for 
deposit in the State General Revenue Fund pursuant t o Section 364 . 285(1) , 
Florida Statutes. 

APPROVED 
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